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Data Tables
TABLE 6-6. DIMENSIONS AND SHIPPING CARTON INFORMATION

TABLE 6-7. MOLDED CASE SWITCH

TABLE 6-8. NON-FUSED PULLOUTS

� For replacement pullout head, order part number 96-3258-4.

TABLE 6-9. FUSED PULLOUTS

� For replacement pullout head, order part number 96-3258-4.
� To obtain a Service Entrance Rating, the addition of GB4NM (Ground Bar Kit) 

is required.

Description

Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Catalog
Number

UPC
CodeHeight Width Depth

Metallic/Galvanized Steel Enclosure

30 A Fused
60 A Fused
60 A Non-Fused
60 A Molded Case Switch

8.70 (220.9)
8.70 (220.9)
8.70 (220.9)
8.60 (218.4)

5.40 (137.2)
5.40 (137.2)
5.40 (137.2)
5.30 (134.6)

3.15 (80.0)
3.15 (80.0)
3.15 (80.0)
3.74 (95.0)

DPF221RP
DPF222RP
DPU222RP
DPB222RP

782114103210
782114103227
782114103234
782114208250

Nonmetallic/Polycarbonate Enclosure

30 A Fused
60 A Fused
60 A Non-Fused
60 A Molded Case Switch

8.63 (219.0)
8.63 (219.0)
8.63 (219.0)
8.63 (219.0)

5.00 (127.0)
5.00 (127.0)
5.00 (127.0)
5.00 (127.0)

3.50 (88.9)
3.50 (88.9)
3.50 (88.9)
3.50 (88.9)

AC221RNMP-A2
AC222RNMP-A2
AC222URNMP-A2
B60NARNMP-A2

786676405904
786676405959
786676406086
786676030175
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Catalog
Number

UPC
Code120 V 240 V

Galvanized Steel

60 — 10 #14 – 3 DPB222RP 782114208250

Non-Metallic

60 — 10 #14 – 2 B60NARNMP-A2 786676030175
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Catalog
Number

UPC
Code120 V 240 V

Galvanized Steel

60 3 10 #14 – 3 DPU222RP � 782114103234

Non-Metallic

60 3 10 #14 – 2 AC222URNMP-A2 � 786676406154
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Number

UPC
Code120 V 240 V

Galvanized Steel

30
60

1-1/2
3

3
10

#14 – 3
#14 – 3

DPF221RP �

DPF222RP �

782114103210
782114103227

Non-Metallic

30 �

60 �

1-1/2
3

3
10

#14 – 2
#14 – 2

AC221RNMP-A2 �

AC222RNMP-A2 �

786676406208
786676406253
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Catalog Numbering System
TABLE 6-4. METALLIC ACDS — CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM

� Available only on non-fused units.
� Available only on non-fused, 3-pole units.
� Available only on fused units.
� Available only on non-fused, 60 ampere units.
� Available only on non-fused, 60 ampere and fused 30 or 60 ampere units.

TABLE 6-5. NON-METALLIC ACDS — CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM

� Available only on non-fused units.

Type

Metallic ACD

Disconnect Type

B = Molded Case Switch
F = Fused
U = Non-Fused

Poles

2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole �

Voltage

2 = 240 Vac
3 = 600 Vac � Amperes

1 = 30 �
2 = 60 

Enclosure

R = NEMA� 3R

Factory-Installed Options 

Blank =  None
GF =  Ground Fault Receptacle �
W =  Wire Harness

Wire Harness
Size Options �

Blank = None
12 = 1/2-Inch
34 = 3/4-Inch

DP  U  2  2  2  R  P  12  GF

Packaged
for Retail

Type

AC

Fused Type

Blank = Fused
U = Non-Fused

Poles

2 = 2-Pole

Voltage

2 = 240 Vac

Amperes

1 = 30 �
2 = 60 

Enclosure

R = NEMA 3R

Type

Non-Metallic

AC 2  2  2  U  R  NM  P - A2

Packaged
for Retail

Series
Number
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Air Conditioner Disconnects

Cutler-Hammer Quick-ProSM

All you need to know to save time 

and make more money. Specified 

on certain Cutler-Hammer products, 

the Quick-Pro symbol allows for 

immediate recognition of products 

that are designed for straightforward 

installation. When you see Quick-Pro, 

you know you can install quickly — 

sometimes up to 50% less than the 

usual installation time — and move 

onto your next job.

Installation

Product Description
An Air Conditioner Disconnect (ACD) is a disconnect 
located between a loadcenter (distribution panel) and 
air conditioner. The Cutler-Hammer ACD by Eaton 
provides an installer or repair personnel with a visible 
disconnection means when performing maintenance. 
ACDs are also known as disconnects, pullouts or 
air conditioner switches.

Features, Functions and Benefits 
✓ Provides visible means of disconnect.
✓ Easy to install.
✓ Fused or non-fused.
✓ Single-phase or 3-phase.
✓ UL� listed, File No. E5239.
✓ Separate CSA� approved unit.


